
MA (Political Science) PCP Schedule January 2019 

IDOL Centre  
 

Political Science M.A Part 1 

Sr. no Date Paper Faculty 

1 Monday, 4th Feb 
  2 Wednesday, 6th Feb Foreign policy and Diplomacy Prof. Sanjay Wagh 

3 Friday, 8th Feb with special reference to 6-8 PM 

4 Monday, 11th Feb India Room no. 207 

5 Wednesday, 13th Feb 
 

 

    6 Friday, 15th Feb 
  7 Monday, 18th Feb Selected Issues & Themes Prof. Bhushan 

8 Wednesday, 20th Feb In 6-8 PM 

9 Friday, 22th Feb Indian Politics Room no. 207 

10 Monday, 25th Feb 
 

 
 

 

Political Science M.A Part 2 

Sr. no Date Paper Faculty 

1 Monday, 11th Feb 
 

  

2 Wednesday, 13th Feb 
 

Prof. Avinash Kolhe 

3 Thursday, 14th Feb Public Administration 6-8 PM 

4 Friday, 15th Feb 
 

Room no. 206 

5 Monday, 18th Feb 
 

  

        

6 Sunday, 17th Feb 
 

  

7 Tuesday, 19th Feb 
 

Prof. Pravin Patil 

8 Thursday, 21th Feb State Politics in India 6-8 PM 

9 Sunday, 24th Feb 
 

Room no. 207 

10 Tuesday,26th Feb 
 

 
 

  

Venue: Room No 207, Second floor, IDOL, Vidyanagari, Kalina,   

                  Santacruz (E), Mumbai.  
 

       Time: 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

 

                                                                                                                                      Mr. Bhushan Thakare 

                                                                                                                     (Faculty of Political science) 


